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PRICING SCHEDULE- CLIN 003
CATALOG OF PRODUCTS AND SERVICES- DOD/AF RANGE

COMMUNICATIONS SUPPORT

SUB-
CLIN

DESCRIPTION OF PRODUCTS AND SERVICES UNIT
UNIT

PRICE
UNIT

PRICE
UNIT

PRICE
UNIT

PRICE
UNIT

PRICE
UNIT

PRICE
UNIT

PRICE
UNIT

PRICE
UNIT

PRICE
FY 09 FY 10 FY 11 FY 12 FY 13 FY 14 FY 15 FY 16 FY 17

_A DOD LAUNCH RANGE COMMUNICATIONS - Management/Supervision
PRODUCTIVE
HOUR at Fully
Burdened Rate

_B DOD LAUNCH RANGE COMMUNICATIONS - Scientific/Engineering
PRODUCTIVE
HOUR at Fully
Burdened Rate

_C DOD LAUNCH RANGE COMMUNICATIONS - Professional/Administrative
PRODUCTIVE
HOUR at Fully
Burdened Rate

_D DOD LAUNCH RANGE COMMUNICATIONS - Technical
PRODUCTIVE
HOUR at Fully
Burdened Rate

_E DOD LAUNCH RANGE COMMUNICATIONS - Clerical
PRODUCTIVE
HOUR at Fully
Burdened Rate

_F RESERVED FOR ADDITIONAL SUPPORT/MATERIALS/PARTS EACH NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
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INFORMATION MANAGEMENT AND
COMMUNICATION SUPPORT

ATTACHMENT J-3

CLIN 003

DELIVERY ORDER TOTALS FOR EACH GFY
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GFY

2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

Contract Value will be updated on an annual basis

Delivery Order Totals for Each GFY

Total of Delivery Orders
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